. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
. ɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Extended Product Type WPU100-24M
Product ID 1SAF960200R0001
ABB Type Designation WPU100-24M
Catalog Description WPU100-24M, Wirel. power supply 24A mod.
Long Description WPU100-24M, Wireless Power Supply Unit: Creates a magnetic field (120kHz) by feeding
up to two WPC Primary loop cables. Modularly expandable.
General Information
Additional Information
WPU100-24MABB Type Designation
85413000CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85413000Customs Tariff Number
2CDC142008D0204Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938501-0091Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952007-2401Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
17.25 kgGross Weight
2CDC171012D0206Instructions and Manuals
WPU100-24M, Wirel. power supply 24A mod.Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
4 - 24 amps (depending on loop size) 24 AOutput Current
WPU100Product Main Type
Wireless Power Supply UnitProduct Name
313 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
434 mmProduct Net Height
17 kgProduct Net Weight
173 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-WirelessProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1SAF900200R0001Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
1SAA952005-4401RoHS Information
No declaration neededRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
WPU100-24M, Wirel. power supply 24A mod.Short Description
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
PRODUCT-DETAILS
WPI100,
WPI100, Wirel. Power Indicator
Extended Product Type WPI100,
Product ID 1SAF902800R1000
ABB Type Designation WPI100,
Catalog Description WPI100, Wirel. Power Indicator
Long Description WPI100, Wirel. Power Indicator indicates magnetic field quality e.g. iN, shielded spots inside
a machine
General Information
Additional Information
WPI100,ABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85176990Customs Tariff Number
2CDC171013D0203Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SAD938501-0124Declaration of Conformity
- CE
1SAA952006-2403Environmental Information
UndefinedFrame Size
0.21 kgGross Weight
2CDC171012D0206Instructions and Manuals
WPI100, Wirel. Power IndicatorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
WPI100Product Main Type
Power IndicatorProduct Name
57 mmProduct Net Depth /